
April 9, 2023                
 

 

thank you for joining us today! 
  

9:00 AM – Praise & Worship – Gene Beachy   

Message – Jason Miller  
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HE IS RISEN!  
“Unless there is Good Friday in your life, there can be NO Easter 

Sunday.”        -Fulton J. Sheen  

 
 

THE SOLD OUT YOUTH Conference is coming up on April 21 & 22.  We are 

looking for volunteers to bake bars and to help serve a snack after the service 

each evening.  See Kaylene in the foyer to sign up!  

 

 THE GOSPEL ECHOES Benefit Auction and open house will be Friday & 

Saturday, April 14 & 15.  If you would like to contribute by baking for the bake 

sale, please sign the paper and take the appropriate containers on the table in 

the foyer.  Bring your baked goods to the sale Friday and preferably no later 

than 9 AM Saturday.  Your contribution is greatly appreciated.  Thanks!  

 

“MESSIAH IN THE PASSOVER:  Delora Neuschwander of Chosen People will 

the hosting a community “Messiah in the Passover” presentation and meal at the 

Gospel Echoes building on Thursday, April 20th.   

 

 

Our Prayer Walk in the neighborhood will be every first Sunday of the Month 

following our church service.  (Weather permitting) You can bring your own 

sack lunch to eat together with those that walked.  

 

 

   

Kaylee Yoder – Jamaica 

Bryce Yoder – Gospel Echoes Ministry  

Jon Sommer’s family – Gospel Echoes Ministry  

Homes along Virginia St.  

 

 

   

Sunday, April 16 – Jason Miller  

Sunday, April 23 – Rick Rhodes  

Sunday, April 20 – Josh Berkshire  

Saturday, May 13 – Men’s Prayer Breakfast  

Sunday, June 4 – Cross Walk Quartet  

Saturday, June 10 – Men’s Prayer Breakfast  

Sunday – Thursday, July 16-20 – VBS  

 

 

 

Thursday the 13th – Ron Bontrager   

 

 

 
Wednesday, April 12 – Bible Study  
Friday & Saturday, April 21 & 22 – Sold Out  


